170-002-950-0

170-002-930-0

TR 45

170-002-560-0

1

MORGAN COUNTY, OHIO

24

\

170-003-220-0

170-003-240-0

1366.49

658.95

170-011-920-0

Boundaries
Type

mmmm County
Hidden
Hydro
Parcel
ROW

— Section
Lot

==+ <all other values>|

08/10/2020

WINDSOR TWP. FRAC. 24, T-8, R-11, WEST BRANCH ALLQOT.

PIN Owner LegalDescr VOL PAGE
170-002-560-0 |COLEMAN RONALD L ET2AL R11 TO8 SO0 FR 25 |OR124 |227
170-002-950-0 |COWAN ORAN L ET3AL R11 TO8 SO0 FR 24  |OR210 |377
170-002-930-0 |COWAN ORAN L ET3AL R11T0O8 SO0 FR 24  |OR210 [377
170-003-240-0 |DANIELSON GLEN & STEPHEN & JODY LEE R11 TO8 SO0 FR 24 |OR229 |1070
170-003-220-0 |DANIELSON GLEN & STEPHEN & JODY LEE R11 TO8 SO0 FR 24 |OR229 1070
170-011-920-0 |WALLBERG LIVING TRUST GLENN M & SUSAN R WALLBERG, TRUSTEES|R11 T0O8 SO0 FR 24 |OR233 [960
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